HH”””""“ Zesa;lg g’ e—r Raspberry Cheesecake

All natural, nut-free, and Kosher certified, 5.2 oz Rasberry 3" cheesecake has a
smooth Texture, umami taste, and is mildly sweet. Made in a tree nut free, peanut
free, and sesame free facility.

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 1
Serving size 125.0g (125g8)

Amount per serving

Calories 400

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 24g 31%
Saturated Fat 15g 75%
Trans Fat 0.5g
Cholesterol 130mg 43%
Total Carbohydrate 38g 14%
Pearl River remains the only source for cheesecakes made in a nut-free 100% all natural : - 0
facility. The 5.2 oz Rasberry 3" cheesecake has a smooth Texture, umami taste, and is Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
mildly sweet. All natural and Kosher certified, made in a tree nut free, peanut free, and Total S 24
sesame free facility. These cakes are perfect for buffet, creating duos and trios as well as otal Sugars 24g
center of the plate dessert dining. Outstanding yield versus cut cakes. Includes 23g Added Sugar %
Ingredients A Allergens Procin /2
. Vitamin D Omcg 0%
raspberry batter [cream cheese (pasteurized Contains: ;
milk and cream, salt, stabilizers [carob bean Calcium 68mg 6%
gum and/or xanthan, locust bean, and guar eggs milk wheat 1 4%
gums], cheese culture), raspberries, non-GMO Iron TMg 0
sugar, non-GMO eggs, non-GMO flour (wheat, . :
malted barley)], crumb (non-GMO flour Free From: Potassium 70mg 0%

(wheat, malted barley), butter (cream, water, .
’ . crustaceans .ZC) fish . eanuts @ sesame
natural flavoring), non-GMO sugar, non-GMO @ . . P . * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in

S%%vs&':lQS[nr;wGo'\rlllooc;Ichantggﬁé&“ﬂsooc%iﬁng soy tree nuts a servi_ng of food contributes toa daily_diet. 2,000 calories
bicarbonate (baking soda), corn starch], non- a day is used for general nutrition advice.

GMO cocoa powder, salt, cinnamon, nutmeg)

Handling Suggestions (4" Product Specifications

Refrigerate after thawing UNIT UPC:
044261419959 Manufacturer

Pearl River Pearl River Pastry

Serving Suggestions MFEG #  SPC # Pack  Pack Desc.

Thaw and serve. Keep refrigerated 044261419959 | SF199D | 48796 | 10044261419956 18/5.2 0Z
after thawing.

Gross Weight ~ Net Weight = Country of Origin ~ Kosher  Child Nutrition

) . 6.91b 5.85Ib United States Yes
Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

Thaw and serve Shipping Information

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

12in 12in 4in 0.33ft3 | 12x18 | 225days -5°F /-2°F
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Pearl Ri
“HHN""“ 4e§r79g e—rRaspberry Cheesecake

All natural, nut-free, and Kosher certified, 5.2 oz Rasberry 3" cheesecake has a
smooth Texture, umami taste, and is mildly sweet. Made in a tree nut free, peanut
free, and sesame free facility.

Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories 400 Total Fat 24g Sodium 270mg
Protein 7 Trans Fats 0.5g Calcium 68mg
Total Carbohydrates--- 38g Saturated Fat 15g Iron mg
Sugars 24g Added Sugars 23g Potassium 70mg
Dietary Fiber 1g Polyunsaturated Fat Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol 130mg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D Omcg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates
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